
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET 

Directive LVD 2014/35/EU

Standards
Amends

EN 50085-1:2005+A1:2013 - General requirements
Cable Trunking /Ducting systems for electrical installations
EN 50085-2-1:2006/A1:2011
Cable Trunking / Ducting systems intended for mounting on walls and ceilings

RoHS Compliant 2022/95/EC Restriction of Hazardous substances, RoHS

Applications
Indoor – Outdoor  - Residential – Industrial 

Plastic rigid Trunking with Removable cover  and  Installation Adhesive Tape 

Installations

Exposed – Wall mounted - OnFloor

Wiring,  Power,  Lighting,  Telecom,  CCTV,  AUDIO,  SAT,  TV,  FIBER

PLASTIC CABLE TRUNKING PLASTIC CABLE TRUNKING 
With INSTALLATION ADHESIVE TAPEWith INSTALLATION ADHESIVE TAPE

CABLE TRUNKING

Material Polyvinyl Chloride > U-PVC

Characteristics 

Glow Wire Test 800 ᵒC

Resistance - UV R 

Resistance - Chemicals R

Resistance - Fire FR-SE

Temperature Range -15 ᵒC +60 ᵒC

Color White – RAL9010 Length 2 m
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TYPE: 12x12 16x16 20x10 25x16 25x25 40x40

CODE:
24-200
30-121

24-200
31-161

24-200
32-201

24-200
33-251

24-200
34-252

24-200
35-404

DIAMENTIONS
A x B  /  mm:

12x12 16x16 20x10 25x16 25x25 40x40

PACKING / pcs: 180 224 132 140 90 72


